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ARCHITETTOProfessione:

Cognome e Nome

 69.20

 86.80

 77.60

 79.20

 64.00

 64.40

 84.80

 73.60

 86.40

 76.80

 76.40

 67.20

 78.80

 89.20

Voto
Complessivo

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

BAIARDI  SIMONE

BARATTI  FRANCESCA

BARRELLA  MASSIMILIANO

BAYOUDH  AMIRA

BELLINI  LORENZO

BENASSI  TOMMASO

BERTUCCIOLI  ANNA

BESIA  MATTIA

BINETTI  LORENZO

DALL'AMORE  BEATRICE

DE GRANDIS  DAVIDE

DOLCINI  ALICE

FRANCHINI  MARCO

GALASSI  FABIO
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Cognome e Nome

 71.20

 66.80

 82.20

 79.60

 75.70

 70.40

 88.00

 74.80

 64.40

 74.00

 68.40

 68.80

 66.80

 64.00

Voto
Complessivo

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GIANGIACOMI  GUIDO

GUZZO  FRANCESCO

IFTIMIE  EMANUELA GABRIELA

LACCETTI  EVA

LUCCHI  MATTIA

MAFFI  MATTIA

MAZZOTTI  BIANCA

MONTRESOR  STEFANO

PASINI  MATILDE

PEDRELLI  ALBERTO

QUARTA  ELEONORA

SARETTA  YLENIA

SENNI  JENNI

SPADONI  MATTEO
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Cognome e Nome

 68.40

 68.00

 77.20

 65.20

Voto
Complessivo

100

100

100

100

TANFANI  ISABELLA

TOGNI  LEONARDO

VALENTINO  DANIELE

ZUCCHELLI  ALBERTO
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